
Schedule 2023 

Symposium Schedule Overview 

Saturday 
July 29 Sunday July 30 Monday July 31 Tuesday August 1 

8:00 

TSA Governance 
(Closed) 

Turtle Survival Center 
Field Trip 

Departs at 8:15 am 
Be in the lobby ready to 

load at 8:00 

Opening Address and Welcome 
8:15 TFTSG 
8:30 

Talks 

8:45 

9:30 

TSA Board 
(Closed) 

10:00 Break/Posters 
10:15 

Talks 

10:30 
10:45 
11:00 
11:15 
11:30 
11:45 
12:00 

Lunch Lunch 
12:30 
13:00 

TSA Board 
(Closed) 

Field Trip Returns to 
Hotel 

Talks 

13:15 
13:30 
13:45 
14:00 
14:15 
14:30 
14:45 
15:00 

Registration 
In Lobby  

(15:00-19:00) 

Turtle 
Conservation 
Fund Board 

Meeting 

(15:00-16:45) 

Workshop 
Wildlife
Fencing

Solutions 
Animex International

(15:00-16:45) 

Break/Posters 
15:15 

Talks 
15:30 
15:45 
16:00 
16:45 
17:45 

Icebreaker Social 

Buses depart hotel 
at 17:45 

South Carolina Aquarium 
(18:30-20:30) 

18:00 

Drink Beer. Save Turtles.® 
Rusty Bull Brewing Co.  

(18:00-21:00) 

18:30 



Schedule 2023 
 

Symposium Schedule Overview 
 

  Wednesday  
August 2 

Thursday  
August 3 

8:30 Morning Announcements Morning Announcements 

8:45 

Talks Talks Talks Talks 

9:00 
9:15 
9:30 
9:45 

10:00 
10:15 Break/Posters Break/Posters 
10:30 

Talks Talks Talks Talks 

10:45 
11:00 
11:15 
11:30 
11:45 
12:00 Lunch Lunch 

13:00 

Talks Talks Talks Talks 
13:15 
13:30 
13:45 
14:00 
14:15 Break/Posters Break/Posters 
14:30 

Talks Talks Talks Talks 
14:45 
15:00 
15:15 
15:30 

Poster Session  
16:00 
17:00 
17:30 
18:00  Banquet 
 


