Schedule 2023

Symposium Schedule Overview

	Saturday July 29	Sunday July 30	Monday July 31	Tuesday August 1	
8:00				Opening Address and Welcome	
8:15				TFTSG	
8:30		TSA Governance			
8:45		(Closed)			
		,		Talks	
9:30			Turtle Survival Center		
9.50			Field Trip		
10:00			_	Break/Posters	
10:15		TSA Board	Departs at 8:15 am	Dicar/i usters	
10:30		(Closed)	Be in the lobby ready to load at 8:00		
10:45			<u>1044 4t 0.00</u>		
11:00				Talks	
11:15				Taiks	
11:30					
11:45					
12:00					
12:30		Lunch		Lunch	
13:00					
13:15			Field Trip Returns to		
13:30		TSA Board	<u>Hotel</u>		
13:45		(Closed)		Talks	
14:00				Taiks	
14:15					
14:30					
14:45				D 1/D /	
15:00			Turtle Workshop	Break/Posters	
15:15 15:30			Conservation Wildlife		
15:45		Registration	Fund Board Fencing Meeting Solutions	Talks	
16:00		In Lobby	Animex International	Lains	
16:45		<u>(15:00-19:00)</u>	(15:00-16:45) (15:00-16:45)		
17:45			<u> </u>		
			<u>Icebreaker Social</u>		
18:00			Buses depart hotel	Drink Beer. Save Turtles.® Rusty Bull Brewing Co. (18:00-21:00)	
18:30			at 17:45		
			South Carolina Aquarium (18:30-20:30)		

Schedule 2023

Symposium Schedule Overview

	Wednesday August 2		Thursday August 3		
8:30	Morning Announcements		Morning Announcements		
8:45		Talks	Talks	Talks	
9:00	Talks				
9:15					
9:30					
9:45					
10:00					
10:15	Break	Posters	Break/Posters		
10:30		Talks	Talks	Talks	
10:45					
11:00	Talks				
11:15					
11:30					
11:45					
12:00	Lunch		Lunch		
13:00		Talks	Talks	Talks	
13:15	Talks				
13:30					
13:45					
14:00					
14:15	Break/Posters		Break/Posters		
14:30	Talks	Talks	Talks	Talks	
14:45					
15:00					
15:15					
15:30				,	
16:00	n .	G •			
17:00	Poster	Session			
17:30					
18:00			Ban	quet	